BASKETBALL

wwew BRUNSWICK

U18 Girls Provincial
Championships Schedules



March 22-23, 2025
Division #1 Host:
SATURDAY Home
Game #1  Rothesay
Game #2 The Huzz

Game #3 NB Phoenix

Game #4  Sweat Academy

SUNDAY
Game #5 Rothesay
Game #6 NB Phoenix

Game #7 3rd

Game #8 1st
Teams:
Rothesay
NB Phoenix

Sweat Academy
The Huzz

Rothesay
Visitor
NB Phoenix

Sweat Academy

The Huzz
Rothesay

The Huzz

Sweat Academy

4th
2nd

BASKETBALL

vwies BRUNSWICK

Time
9:00
10:45

1:00

2:45

9:00

10:45

1:00
2:45

3rd Place
Championship



March 22-23, 2025
Division #2 Host Team:
SATURDAY Home

Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4
Game #5

SUNDAY
Game #6
Game #7
Game #8
Game #9
Game #10

Salisbury

The Panthers

Freddy Beach Ballers
Grand Falls Knights
Campobello Lady Vikings

Grand Falls Knights

The Panthers
Campobello Lady Vikings
Freddy Beach Ballers
Salisbury

Teams:

Salisbury

Freddy Beach Ballers
Grand Falls Knights

The Panthers
Campobello Lady Vikings

Salisbury

Visitor

Freddy Beach Ballers
Grand Falls Knights
Campobello Lady Vikings
Salisbury

The Panthers

Campobello Lady Vikings
Freddy Beach Ballers
Salisbury

Grand Falls Knights

The Panthers
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Time
10:00
11:45
1:30
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:45
12:30
2:15
4:00



March 22-23, 2025
Division #3 Host:

SATURDAY Home

Game #1 SPMBA U18
Game #2  River Valley Mystics
Game #3 Oromocto
Game #4 Oromocto Blues
SUNDAY
Game #5 SPMBA U18
Game #6 Oromocto
Game #7 3rd
Game #8 1st

Teams:

SPMBA U18

Oromocto

Oromocto Blues

River Valley Mystics

SPMBA U18 Girls
Visitor
Oromocto

Oromocto Blues

River Valley Mystics
SPMBA U18

River Valley Mystics

Oromocto Blues

4th
2nd

BASKETBALL

vwies BRUNSWICK

Time
9:00
10:45

1:00

2:45

9:00

10:45

1:00 3rd Place
2:45 Championship



